W20 General
Purpose
Three-Phase
Electric Motor
Technical Catalogue
Industrial Motors
Commercial &
Appliance Motors

 T
 LA
 Ø
N
 Ø
P
d1
S1
LL
LM
Notes:
1) Only for motors fitted with air deflector in drive end side.
2) All dimensions are in mm.
3) Tolerance -0,075mm for aluminum flanges and -0,5mm for polymeric
Frame Flange LA M N P S T α N° of holes
W63 FF-115 9 115 95 140
10
3
45° 4
71 FF-130 8 130 110 160
3,5W80
FF-165 10 165 130 200 12
90S/L
100L
FF-215 11 215 180 250
15 4112M
132 FF-265 12 265 230 300
160
FF-300 16 300 250 348
19 5
180
200M/L FF-350
18
350 300 398
225S/M FF-400 400 350 448
22°30’ 8
250S/M
FF-500 20 500 450 548
280S/M
315S/M
FF-600
22
600 550 660/780¹
24 6315L 16
355 FF-740 22 740 680 800/880¹
WEG General Purpose Motors10 WEG General Purpose Motors 11
3.2.2. “C-DIN” Flange
Frame Flange M N P S T a N° of holes